

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2910/2006

M/S. HARISH CHANDRA (INDIA) LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARYANA POWER GENERATION CORPN.LTD.&ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 09/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Brij Bhusan,Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Garg, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. Bharat Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sandeep Chaturvedi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

s last chance, to Four weeks' time more is granted, as prayed for, a

file counter affidavit.

List again on 21.2.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

REGISTRAR

ns